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of Jamie King Landscape Architect
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ID Quantity Latin Name Common Name Plantlist Name Scheduled Size Mature Height Mature Spread
1 6 1 1 1 1 1 1

Syzy aus 6 Syzygium ausrale 'Hinterland Gold' Brush Cherry, Scrub Cherry Syzygium aus 200mm 5 - 10m 3.5 - 6m

Site Plan
1:100@A1 1:200@A3. Do not scale off plan

A DRAFT issue for review29/05/20
B Issue B06/06/20

Planting Plan
1:100@A1 1:200@A3. Do not scale off plan

Green shaded area 
indicates compliant 
landscape area



K
E
R B

A
N D

1
1

12

T
P

PEG

W
T

HS
V

S
L 

9
.2

4
IL

 8
.4

9

NAIL
9.

54 9.
52

9.
60

9.
54

9.
54

9.
50

9.
48

9.
49

9.
509.

58
10

.6
3

10
.6

2

11
.8

7 11
.9

3

10
.9

9

11
.2

8
10

.3
7

10
.0

9
9.

17
9.

21

9.
20

9.
24

9.
21

9.
20

9.
52

9.
46

9.
51

9.
85

9.
47

9.
45

9.
44

10
.2

3 10
.1

0

W
C

E
B

10
.4

1

W
T

W
C

10
.4

2
H

10
.2

4

S
W

P

PEG

10
.2

9
9.

52

NAIL

9.
54

10
.2

1

10
.4

8

10
.8

6

10
.8

3

10
.7

3

11
.2

9

11
.5

8

11
.2

1

11
.2

5

12
.2

1

11
.5

2

12
.3

7

11
.4

4

11
.7

6

10
.5

0

B
E
N

C
H

 M
A
R
K

B
M

 6
8
 N

A
IL IN

 K
E
R
B

R
L 9

.5
1
 (A

.H
.D

)

26.06
237°

50'

10"

1
4
6
°

2
6
'

3
0
"

64°39'
40"

3
3
0
°

4
8
'

1
0
"

(O)

(W
) 17

323.3 m²G
R
A
S
S
  &

  E
A
R
T
H

LO
T
 6

D
P 1

2
0
6
5
0
7

(O)

PA
T
H

C
O

N
C
R
E
T
E

PATH

GRAVEL

B
LO

C
K
                                R

E
T
                                  W

A
LL

T
E
M

PO
R
A
R
Y

M
E
T
A
L B

U
ILD

IN
G

(S
A
LE

S
 O

FFIC
E
)

10

LOT 1
11.00

11.00
11.20

11.40
11.60

10.0012.00

10.80
10.60

10.40

11.40 11.20 11.00 10.80

10.20

3000 LITRE
RAINWATER TANKAC

A
PPRO

XIM
A

TE PO
SITIO

N

 SEW
ER ZO

N
E O

N
 IN

FLUEN
C

E

Boundary 25.235m

Bound
a

ry 11.14m

Boundary 26.06m

Bound
a

ry 14.155m + 10.417

+ 10.76

B A
 Z       R E T R E A

 T

FFL + 10.846

+ 10.76

BBQ

+ 10.70

+
TOW 10.80

FFL + 10.160

FFL + 10.503

+ 10.76

+ TOW 11.60

+ 10.76

+
TOW 11.60

+ 11.10

TOW 10.80
+

TOW 11.60
+

1800
Deep

Seat

Steps
1200
Deep Floating

Landing

COBBLESTONE

TURF AREA

TIMBER DECKING

CONCRETE PAVING

UNIT PAVING 

STAIRS

PEBBLE 

ARTIFICIAL TURF 

TIMBER 

WATER

MASONRY RETAINING WALL

STONE RETAINING WALL

TIMBER RETAINING WALL

SITE OR WORKS BOUNDARY

PROPOSED LEVEL

TOP OF WALL LEVEL

MATERIAL NAME

SURFACE FALL DIRECTION

+TW 88.88

+ 88.88

Paving 1

Fall

SURFACE DRAINS

SURVEY (50% GREY LINES)

EXISTING TREE TO RETAIN

EXISTING TREE TO REMOVE

EXISTING ROCK OUTCROP

+88.88

BOULDER RETAINING WALL

GRAVEL

Notes:
>Do not scale off plan.
>Contractors to check all measurements 
onsite before quoting or commencing work.
>If abnormalities arrise, contact the 
Landscape Architect.
>This design is copyright and is not to be 
reproduced in anyway without writen consent 
of Jamie King Landscape Architect

Legend

Jamie King Landscape Architect                      W: www.jamieking.com.au
84 Palmgrove Rd, Avalon, NSW, 2107         T: 0421 517 991      E: jamie@jamieking.com.au   

PROJECT

CLIENT

DWG

ISSUE DATE REVISION

PROJECT #

DWG #

REVISION

DATE #

SCALE @ A1

DRAWN

CHKD  

   

Detail Plan

Lot 17 Baz Retreat, Warriewood

Westbrooke
2086

Sht-102
See above

See Plan

SA

JK  

 

no
rth

Detail Plan
1:50@A1 1:100@A3. Do not scale off plan

A DRAFT issue for review29/05/20
B Issue B06/06/20

Mulch area

No change to 
Dwelling DA 
Landscape Plan

Pool fencing and gate to
1200mm to comply with
AS 1926.1-2012

Pool pump in sound proof enclosure

Retaining wall
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